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General information about company

Scrip code 506597

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE841D01013

Name of the company

Amal Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No

113
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 r\;\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}_ler the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of | No. Of Total Shareholding asa | Number of Vc_)t_ing Rights held in each
Category |\ ¢ ﬁl(l)iyopai g | Partly | shares s}?a?esnos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of )y . paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
0] shareholder ?Ezgeholders zgaigslty equity Depository lzle(lfv()\in) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota as a
1D held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VD) (VIII) As a % of Class Class % of
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) e X |egy | L[ (A+BHC)
Promoter
(A) gL 9 6182347 6182347 |65.6 6182347 61823471 65.6
romoter
Group
(B) Public 12941 3242653 3242653 |34.4 3242653 3242653 | 34.4
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 12950 9425000 9425000 | 100 9425000 9425000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlvi : £ otherwise
Shares 0.0 nderlying conversion o (XID) bored | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumoere .
Underlying . . - (X110) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a ’
Outstanding . » held in
(8} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A -
convertible - sa Sa | dematerialized
(1) . Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities . . . _ 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= N total | No. | total
0,
(@) (VIDH(X) As a % of | No- (a) Shares | (a) | Shares
(AFB+C2) held held
(®) (b)
Promoter
(A) l‘%romoter 65.6 2400000 | 38.82 6182347
Group
(B) Public 34.4 1988282
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2400000 | 25.46 8170629
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Total Shareholding o
No. of of No. Of oS, as a % of total each class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully p:;g? shares shares no. of shares . . Total
ory : paidup | P underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up g _ asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) equity | ity | Depository | (VI = per SCRR, of
shares Receipts v+ 1957) (VIII)
shares Class eg: | Class Total
held (1) [ 155 | (VD )+ |Asa%of S g Total | Voting
eg:
) (V) [(A+B+C2) &y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 4 18206 18206 [0.19 18206 18206 [0.19
@ Any Other 5 6164141 6164141 | 65.4 6164141 6164141 | 65.4
(specify)
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 9 6182347 6182347 | 65.6 6182347 6182347 | 65.6
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 9 6182347 6182347 | 65.6 6182347 6182347 | 65.6
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 3 1000 1000 0.01 1000 1000 0.01
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks 3 1083 1083 0.01 1083 1083 0.01
) Any Other 2 100 100 0 100 100 0
(specify)
(Slu)b'TOtal (B) 8 2183 2183 [0.02 2183 2183 |0.02
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 12625 2594474 2594474 | 27.53 2594474 2594474 | 27.53
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 7 365760 365760 |3.88 365760 365760 |3.88
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 301 280236 280236 |2.97 280236 280236 |2.97
(specify)
(Ssu)b'TOtal (B) 12933 3240470 3240470 | 34.38 3240470 3240470 | 34.38
Total Public
Shareholding 12941 3242653 3242653 | 34.4 3242653 3242653 | 34.4
(B)=(B)(1)+ ' :
B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 12950 9425000 9425000 | 100 9425000 9425000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 12950 9425000 9425000 | 100 9425000 9425000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
: Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of . . . (XID)
Shares Shares Underlying assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Underlying U . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (X111) equity shares
. nderlying . . ’
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants € | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VID)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
' Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0.19 0 0 18206
(d) 65.4 2400000 | 38.93 6164141
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 65.6 2400000 | 38.82 6182347
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 65.6 2400000 | 38.82 6182347
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM)+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.01 0
) 0.01 863
i) 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.02 363
ey
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 27.53 1383811
(a(ii)) 3.88 365760
(e) 2.97 237848
Sub-Total (B) 34.38 1987419
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
344 1988282
B=B)1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 2400000 | 25.46 8170629
Total
(A+B+C) 100 2400000 | 25.46 8170629
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Vimlaben S Lalbhai

Sunil Siddharth Lalbhai

Swati S Lalbhai

Taral S Lalbhai

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ABCPL6407D

AAFPLO691R

ABBPL6609G

AAYPLI1610K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

13250

3750

706

500

18206

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

13250

3750

706

500

18206

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.14

0.04

0.01

0.01

0.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

13250

3750

706

500

18206

Class eg:y

Total

13250

3750

706

500

18206

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.14

0.04

0.01

0.01

0.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.14

0.04

0.01

0.01

0.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise enc

umbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

13250

3750

706

500

18206

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Atul Finserv
Limited

Aagam Holdings
Private Limited

Atul Limited

Aayojan Resources
Private Ltd

Akshita Holdings
Private Limited

PAN (II)

AABCAO0761A

AAACA3899C

AABCA2390M

AAACA3895Q

AAACA9600M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4568824

1087809

129703

372805

5000

6164141

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

4568824

1087809

129703

372805

5000

6164141

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

48.48

11.54

3.96

0.05

65.4

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4568824

1087809

129703

372805

5000

6164141

Class eg:y

Total

4568824

1087809

129703

372805

5000

6164141

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

48.48

11.54

1.38

3.96

0.05

65.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

48.48

11.54

3.96

0.05

65.4

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

2400000

2400000
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As a % of total 52.53 0 0 0 0 38.93
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4568824 1087809 129703 372805 5000 6164141

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Promoter Promoter

Sharcholder type | 5 0 Promoter Group Group

Promoter Group Promoter Group

file:///D:/Ankit Data/LT 842/Secretarial/E FORMS/FORMS/STOCK EXCHANGE FILINGS/QUARTERLY FILINGS/CLAUSE 35/2020-21/Q2/SHP.html 10/13



10/8/2020

file:///D:/Ankit Data/LT 842/Secretarial/E FORMS/FORMS/STOCK EXCHANGE FILINGS/QUARTERLY FILINGS/CLAUSE 35/2020-21/Q2/SHP.html

SHP.html

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kiran Suzanne Coelho

Lincoln P Coelho

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AEGPC1225B

AEGPC1227D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

110000

100000

210000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

110000

100000

210000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.06

2.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

110000

100000

210000

Class eg:y

Total

110000

100000

210000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.17

1.06

2.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.06

2.23

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

110000

100000

210000
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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