BSE LTD ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Scrip Code : 506597
Entity Name : Amal Limited

Compliance Type : Regulation 31 - Shareholding pattern

Quarter / Period : 30/09/2020 Mode : E-Filing

General information about company							
Scrip code	506597						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE841D01013						
Name of the company	Amal Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2020						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes									

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	rities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	shareholder shareholders	shareholders	up equity paid-i	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	6182347			6182347	65.6	6182347		6182347	65.6
(B)	Public	12941	3242653			3242653	34.4	3242653		3242653	34.4
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	12950	9425000			9425000	100	9425000		9425000	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	nt holding of speci	fied secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of Underly Shareholder	egory Shares Underlying	ng le Outstanding	Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		convertible securities				No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				65.6	2400000	38.82			6182347
(B)	Public				34.4					1988282
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	2400000	25.46			8170629

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number o each class			ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	cholding par	ttern of tl	ne Promoter a	ind Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian	1	1	1		ı	T	•	ı		ı
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	18206			18206	0.19	18206		18206	0.19
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	6164141			6164141	65.4	6164141		6164141	65.4
Sub-Total (A) (1)		9	6182347			6182347	65.6	6182347		6182347	65.6
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	6182347			6182347	65.6	6182347		6182347	65.6
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	ıreholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	3	1000			1000	0.01	1000		1000	0.01
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	1083			1083	0.01	1083		1083	0.01
(i)	Any Other (specify)	2	100			100	0	100		100	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)		8	2183			2183	0.02	2183		2183	0.02
(3)	Non-institutions	•						•			
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	12625	2594474			2594474	27.53	2594474		2594474	27.53
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	365760			365760	3.88	365760		365760	3.88
(e)	Any Other (specify)	301	280236			280236	2.97	280236		280236	2.97
Sub-Total (B) (3)		12933	3240470			3240470	34.38	3240470		3240470	34.38
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		12941	3242653			3242653	34.4	3242653		3242653	34.4
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		12950	9425000			9425000	100	9425000		9425000	100
Total (A+B+C)		12950	9425000			9425000	100	9425000		9425000	100

Sr.	Underlying Outstanding Outstanding	Shares	outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	omoter Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian	_	.	T			1	,	T
(a)				0.19	0	0			18206
(d)				65.4	2400000	38.93			6164141
Sub-Total (A) (1)				65.6	2400000	38.82			6182347
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				65.6	2400000	38.82			6182347
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler	•		•	•
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.01					0
(f)				0.01					863
(i)				0					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.02					863
(3)	Non-institutio	ons	1		•			•	•
(a(i))				27.53					1383811
(a(ii))				3.88					365760
(e)				2.97					237848
Sub-Total (B) (3)				34.38					1987419
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				34.4					1988282
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-1	Non Public	shareho	lder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100	2400000	25.46			8170629
Total (A+B+C)				100	2400000	25.46			8170629

SHP.html

	T	Individuals/Hindu u	ındivided Family	1	1
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Vimlaben S Lalbhai	Sunil Siddharth Lalbhai	Swati S Lalbhai	Taral S Lalbhai	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABCPL6407D	AAFPL0691R	ABBPL6609G	AAYPL1610K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	13250	3750	706	500	18206
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	13250	3750	706	500	18206
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.14	0.04	0.01	0.01	0.19
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	13250	3750	706	500	18206
Class eg:y					
Total	13250	3750	706	500	18206
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.14	0.04	0.01	0.01	0.19
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.14	0.04	0.01	0.01	0.19
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		•	•	•
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise end	cumbered (XIII)	•		•
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	13250	3750	706	500	18206
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

		An	y Other (speci	fy)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Atul Finserv Limited	Aagam Holdings Private Limited	Atul Limited	Aayojan Resources Private Ltd	Akshita Holdings Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AABCA0761A	AAACA3899C	AABCA2390M	AAACA3895Q	AAACA9600M	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4568824	1087809	129703	372805	5000	6164141
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4568824	1087809	129703	372805	5000	6164141
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	48.48	11.54	1.38	3.96	0.05	65.4
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	4568824	1087809	129703	372805	5000	6164141
Class eg:y						
Total	4568824	1087809	129703	372805	5000	6164141
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	48.48	11.54	1.38	3.96	0.05	65.4
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	48.48	11.54	1.38	3.96	0.05	65.4
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			•		
No. (a)	2400000	0	0	0	0	2400000

As a % of total Shares held (b)	52.53	0	0	0	0	38.93				
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)										
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4568824	1087809	129703	372805	5000	6164141				
Reason for not pro	viding PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group					

SHP.html

Individ	luals - ii. Individual sharehol	ders holding nominal share	capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Kiran Suzanne Coelho	Lincoln P Coelho	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEGPC1225B	AEGPC1227D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	110000	100000	210000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	110000	100000	210000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.17	1.06	2.23
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	es (IX)	
Class eg: X	110000	100000	210000
Class eg:y			
Total	110000	100000	210000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.17	1.06	2.23
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.17	1.06	2.23
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	110000	100000	210000

1		Ī						
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence